
TÜ lastevõistlus 
07.04.2016, Taru, TÜ SH 

 
PC kuulitõuge 
1. Holger Dahl 2003 TÜASK 9.06 
2. Klaus Laurik 11.06.2003 Ääsmäe PK 8.14 
3. Ruuben Sonn 2003 TÜASK 7.71 
4. Kalle Nemvalts 27.03.2003 TÜASK 7.53 
5. Ken-Martti Piibar 29.12.2004 Ääsmäe PK 7.18 
6. Joosep Juhani 18.11.2003 TÜASK 6.97 
7. Kristjan Sild 19.03.2004 TÜASK 6.76 
 
PC 200m jooks (käsiaeg) 
1. Holger Dahl 2003 TÜASK 29,3 
2. Kalle Nemvalts 27.03.2003 TÜASK 29,8 
3. Ilmar Läänelaid 20.01.2003 TÜASK 31,5 
4. Ken-Martti Piibar 29.12.2004 Ääsmäe PK 32,3 
5. Ruuben Sonn 2003 TÜASK 32,4 
6. Klaus Laurik 11.06.2003 Ääsmäe PK 32,6 
7. Joosep Juhani 18.11.2003 TÜASK 34,3 
8. Danil Slizunov 13.04.2004 Ääsmäe PK 34,9 
 
PC kõrgushüpe 
1. Ilmar Läänelaid 2003 TÜASK 1.40 
2. Kalle Nemvalts 2003 TÜASK 1.35 
3. Klaus Laurik 2003 Ääsmäe PK 1.35 
4. Daniil Slizunov 2004 Ääsmäe PK 1.35 
5. Ruuben Sonn 2003 TÜASK 1.30 
6. Holger Dahl 2003 TÜASK 1.20 
7. Ken-Martti Piibar 2004 Ääsmäe PK 1.20 
8. Joosep Juhani 18.11.2003 TÜASK 1.10 
v.a Andreas Trumm 2006 TÜASK 1.15 
 
TC kõrgushüpe 
1. Grete Kukk 20.06.2003 TÜASK 1.35 
2. Laure Kiivit 2004 TÜASK 1.30 
3. Marion Köhler 2004 TÜASK 1.25 
4. Ljuba Brovarets 2003 TÜASK 1.20 
5. Anete Maarja Pang 2004 Ääsmäe PK 1.15 
6. Mia Emilia Rõõmusaar 2004 Ääsmäe PK 1.15 
7. Kamilla Samson 24.11.2003 TÜASK 1.15 
8. Maria Kõlamets 2004 TÜASK 1.15 
9. Liisy Tõnuvere 02.07.2004 TÜASK 1.10 
10. Karmel Puusepp 2003 TÜASK 1.10 
 
TC kuulitõuge 
1. Hanna Liisa Hõim 24.03.2003 TÜASK 10.12 
2. Leelo Aino Jürgenstein 12.02.2003 TÜASK 8.41 
3. Leonora Kasemaa 10.11.2003 TÜASK 8.23 
4. Eliise Mikomägi 10.03.2003 TÜASK 8.21 
5. Grete Kukk 20.06.2003 TÜASK 8.13 
6. Ljuba Brovarets 2003 TÜASK 7.94 
7. Maria Kõlamets 2004 TÜASK 6.63 
8. Kamilla Samson 24.11.2003 TÜASK 6.52 
9. Liisy Tõnuvere 02.07.2004 TÜASK 6.40 
10. Martha Holst 2004 TÜASK 6.05 
11. Karmel Elisa Puusepp 16.11.2003 TÜASK 5.56 
 
TC 200m jooks (käsiaeg) 
1. Eliise Mikomägi 10.03.2003 TÜASK 30,6 
2. Marion Köhler 2003 TÜASK 31,1 
3. Grete Kukk 20.06.2003 TÜASK 31,4 



4. Ljuba Brovarets 2003 TÜASK 31,6 
5. Martha Holst 2004 TÜASK 33,1 
6. Karmel Elisa Puusepp 16.11.2003 TÜASK 33,8 
7. Anete Maarja Pang 29.07.2004 Ääsmäe PK 35,4 
8. Liisy Tõnuvere 02.07.2004 TÜASK 35,8 
9. Laure Kiivit 26.01.2004 TÜASK 35,9 
10. Maria Kõlamets 2004 TÜASK 36,6 
11. Mia Emilia Rõõmusaar 6.07.2004 Ääsmäe PK 37,8 
12. Kamilla Samson 24.11.2003 TÜASK 41,8 
 
PD kaugushüpe(lai pakk) 
1. Joonatan Jürimaa 11.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 3.95 
2. Harry Pihlik 10.03.2005 TÜASK 3.92 
3. Andreas Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜASK 3.79 
4. Martin Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜASK 3.76 
5. Jaagup Sule 25.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 3.74 
6. Henry Vaarmets 2006 Ääsmäe PK 3.72 
7. Kaspar Tiisler 08.08.2006 TÜASK 3.45 
8. Rasmus 08.08.2006 TÜASK 3.37 
9. Rene Filippov 09.03. Ääsmäe PK 3.31 
10. Keiro Tõnuvere 2005 TÜASK 3.20 
11. Markkos Rehepapp 09.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 3.20 
12. Stepan Dovõdenko 2006 TÜASK 3.16 
 
PD topispall 1kg 
1. Joonatan Jürimaa 11.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 11.00 
2. Harry Pihlik 10.03.2005 TÜASK 10.50 
3. Andreas Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜASK 10.25 
4. Martin Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜASK 9.25 
5. Rasmus Tiisler 08.08.2006 TÜASK 9.00 
6. Henry Vaarmets 2006 Ääsmäe PK 9.00 
7. Markkos Rehepapp 09.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 8.75 
8. Kaspar Tiisler 08.08.2006 TÜASK 8.75 
9. Jaagup Sule 25.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 8.25 
10. Keiro Tõnuvere 2005 TÜASK 8.25 
11. Rene Filippov 09.03. Ääsmäe PK 7.50 
12. Stepan Dovõdenko 2006 TÜASK 7.25 
 
PD 200m (käsiaeg) 
1. Martin Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜASK 32,3 
2. Andreas Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜASK 32,4 
1. Jaagup Sule 25.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 33,6 
2. Joonatan Jürimaa 11.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 33,9 
3. Henry Vaarmets 2006 Ääsmäe PK 35,0 
4. Markkos Rehepapp 09.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 36,3 
5. Harry Pihlik 10.03.2005 TÜASK 36,6 
6. Rene Filippov 09.03. Ääsmäe PK 37,1 
7. Keiro Tõnuvere 2005 TÜASK 40,7 
8. Stepan Dovõdenko 2006 TÜASK 41,0 
 
TD kaugushüpe (lai pakk) 
1. Berit Kukk 02.09.2005 TÜASK 4.35 
2. Lisette Holst 05.01.2005 TÜASK 4.22 
3. Carmel Rebane 2006  3.97 
4. Teele Ploomipuu 2006 TÜASK 3.95 
5. Elsa Puu 2005 TÜASK 3.86 
6. Arianna Ribatti 2005 TÜASK 3.73 
7. Petra Räbin 2005 TÜASK 3.60 
8. Klara Strelkova 2005 TÜASK 3.59 
9. Eva Maria Raudnask 2005 TÜASK 3.58 
10. Salme Laanemäe 19.02.2005 TÜASK 3.54 
11. Marie Pihlap 2006 TÜASK 3.44 



12. Evalotta Zacek 2006 TÜASK 3.33 
13. Anna Gladkova 2005 TÜASK 3.32 
14. Meribel Vahtre 2006 TÜASK 3.31 
15. Anette Pets 2005 TÜASK 3.22 
16. Simona Rõõmusaar 23.04.2006 TÜASK 3.20 
17. Monaliisa Miljan 2005 TÜASK 3.09 
18. Käthriin Hein 2005 TÜASK 3.09 
19. Milena Levina 2005 TÜASK 2.90 
20. Maria Vilma Jürimäe 02.07.2006 Ääsmäe PK 2.87 
21. Kärt Pürn 26.09.2006 TÜASK 2.85 
22. Beatrice Kalinin 09.02.2005 TÜASK 2.80 
23. Marlen Olivia Krull 2005 Ääsmäe PK 2.64 
24. Katrin Kangro 2005 TÜASK 2.50 
 
TD topispall 1kg 
1. Anna Gladkova 2005 TÜASK 10.00 
2. Elsa Puu 2005 TÜASK 9.75 
3. Arianna Ribatti 2005 TÜASK 9.75 
4. Salme Laanemäe 19.02.2005 TÜASK 9.50 
5. Berit Kukk 02.09.2005 TÜASK 9.50 
6. Greete Sasmil 03.07.2005 TÜASK 9.50 
7. Lisette Holst 05.01.2005 TÜASK 9.25 
8. Eva Maria Raudnask 2005 TÜASK 9.00 
9. Marlen Olivia Krull 2005 Ääsmäe PK 9.00 
10. Anette Pets 2005 TÜASK 9.00 
11. Carmel Rebane 2006  8.75 
12. Monaliisa Miljan 2005 TÜASK 8.50 
13. Klara Strelkova 2005 TÜASK 8.50 
14. Petra Räbin 2005 TÜASK 8.25 
15. Evalotta Zacek 2006 TÜASK 8.25 
16. Marie Pihlap 2006 TÜASK 8.00 
17. Käthriin Hein 2005 TÜASK 8.00 
18. Nelis-Katariina Säre 24.06.2005 TÜASK 7.75 
19. Beatrice Kalinin 09.02.2005 TÜASK 7.75 
20. Meribel Vahtre 2006 TÜASK 7.75 
21. Simona Rõõmusaar 23.04.2006 TÜASK 7.50 
22. Teele Ploomipuu 2006 TÜASK 7.00 
23. Maria Vilma Jürimäe 02.07.2006 Ääsmäe PK 6.50 
24. Kärt Pürn 26.09.2006 TÜASK 6.00 
25. Katrin Kangro 2005 TÜASK 6.00 
 
TD 200m jooks (käsiaeg) 
1. Berit Kukk 02.09.2005 TÜASK 30,4 
2. Lisette Holst 05.01.2005 TÜASK 31,6 
3. Elsa Puu 2005 TÜASK 32,7 
4. Marie Pihlap 2006 TÜASK 33,4 
5. Anette Pets 2005 TÜASK 33,5 
6. Carmel Rebane 2006  33,6 
7. Salme Laanemäe 19.02.2005 TÜASK 34,0 
8. Arianna Ribatti 2005 TÜASK 34,4 
9. Petra Räbin 2005 TÜASK 35,0 
10. Monaliisa Miljan 2005 TÜASK 36,6 
11. Käthriin Hein 2005 TÜASK 38,2 
12. Maria Vilma Jürimäe 02.07.2006 Ääsmäe PK 39,1 
13. Meribel Vahtre 2006 TÜASK 39,7 
14. Simona Rõõmusaar 23.04.2006 TÜASK 39,8 
15. Beatrice Kalinin 09.02.2005 TÜASK 42,3 
16. Kärt Pürn 26.09.2006 TÜASK 44,8 
17. Marlen Olivia Krull 2005 Ääsmäe PK 44,9 
18. Katrin Kangro 2005 TÜASK 45,6 
 
 



PE kaugushüpe(lai pakk) 
1. Gleb Kruglov 04.06.2007 TÜASK 3.42 
2. Karl Andreas Linnas 2007 TÜASK 3.12 
3. Mark Korenevski  2008 TÜASK 3.10 
4. Otto Ojasaar 2008 TÜASK 3.00 
5. Kristo Kondrov 19.03.2007 Ääsmäe PK 3.00 
6. Martin Soodla 2007 TÜASK 2.99 
7. Patrick Oliver Pihlak 2007 Ääsemäe PK 2.90 
8. Sander Kikas 2007 TÜASK 2.88 
9. Alvin Kiuru 2007 TÜASK 2.87 
10. Hugo Ilisson 2008 Ääsmäe PK 2.69 
11. Aakon Hakkaja 2008 Ääsmäe PK 2.67 
12. Mihkel Põldvere 2007 TÜASK 2.55 
13. Edgar Liskman 2008 TÜASK 2.50 
14. Kaspar Karnis Kornelt 2008 Ääsmäe PK 2.47 
 
PE topispall(1kg) 
1. Gleb Kruglov 04.06.2007 TÜASK 9.50 
2. Otto Ojasaar 2008 TÜASK 8.50 
3. Kristo Kondrov 19.03.2007 Ääsmäe PK 8.00 
4. Martin Soodla 2007 TÜASK 7.25 
5. Sander Kikas 2007 TÜASK 7.25 
6. Hugo Ilisson 2008 Ääsmäe PK 7.00 
7. Mark Korenevski  2008 TÜASK 6.75 
8. Karl Andreas Linnas 2007 TÜASK 6.75 
9. Patrick Oliver Pihlak 2007 Ääsemäe PK 6.25 
10. Edgar Liskman 2008 TÜASK 6.00 
11. Kaspar Karnis Kornelt 2008 Ääsmäe PK 5.25 
12. Alvin Kiuru 2007 TÜASK 5.00 
13. Mihkel Põldvere 2007 TÜASK 4.75 
 
PE 200m (käsiaeg) 
1. Gleb Kruglov 04.06.2007 TÜASK 34,5 
2. Edgar Liskman 2008 TÜASK 36,9 
3. Kristo Kondrov 19.03.2007 Ääsmäe PK 37,0 
4. Mark Korenevski  2008 TÜASK 38,0 
5. Sander Kikas 2007 TÜASK 39,4 
6. Otto Ojasaar 2008 TÜASK 39,4 
7. Rasmus Rives   39,5 
8. Patrick Oliver Pihlak 2007 Ääsemäe PK 39,9 
9. Karl Andreas Linnas 2007 TÜASK 39,9 
10. Tristan Mäesepp  TÜASK 40,9 
11. Martin Soodla 2007 TÜASK 41,5 
12. Kaspar Karnis Kornelt 2008 Ääsmäe PK 41,6 
13. Mihkel Põldvere 2007 TÜASK 42,6 
14. Aakon Hakkaja 2008 Ääsmäe PK 43,0 
15. Hugo Ilisson 2008 Ääsmäe PK 45,0 
16. Alvin Kiuru 2007 TÜASK 45,3 
 
TE kaugushüpe (lai pakk) 
1. Katarina Verst 06.03.2007 TÜASK 3.84 
2. Liisa Põdersoo 2008 TÜASK 3.32 
3. Eliisa Villako 2007 TÜASK 3.29 
4. Nora Lehto 2008 TÜASK 3.20 
5. Jaana Ribatti 2008 TÜASK 3.10 
6. Marleen Ollissaar 2008 TÜASK 3.09 
7. Skayler Saaristu 2008 TÜASK 3.09 
8. Sandra Valgeväli 2008 Ääsemäe PK 3.04 
9. Linette Kook   3.04 
10. Lorette Kook   3.00 
11. Carmen Ilvesmets 2008 TÜASK 2.86 
12. Helena Peedosk 27.02.2007 TÜASK 2.86 



13. Heleri Soodla 2007 TÜASK 2.85 
14. Angeliina Küttis 2010 Laagri LA 2.83 
15. Sirgid Vinn 10.09.2007 TÜASK 2.69 
16. Lenna Palatu 2008 TÜASK 2.60 
17. Birgit Danneberg 2007 Ääsmäe PK 2.58 
18. Carmen-Anete Plakso 2008 TÜASK 2.52 
19. Rianna Lindvere 2007 TÜASK 2.45 
20. Claudia Elis Rõõmussaar 27.07.2009 Ääsmäe PK 2.37 
21. Marietta Verst 05.06.2011 TÜASK 2.10 
 
TE topispall (1kg) 
1. Katarina Verst 06.03.2007 TÜASK 9.00 
2. Eliisa Villako 2007 TÜASK 7.75 
3. Linette Kook   7.75 
4. Nora Lehto 2008 TÜASK 7.50 
5. Carmen-Anete Plakso 2008 TÜASK 7.25 
6. Sirgid Vinn 10.09.2007 TÜASK 7.25 
7. Liisa Põdersoo 2008 TÜASK 7.00 
8. Lorette Kook   6.75 
1. Marleen Ollissaar 2008 TÜASK 6.75 
2. Jaana Ribatti 2008 TÜASK 6.50 
3. Helena Peedosk 27.02.2007 TÜASK 6.50 
4. Rianna Lindvere 2007 TÜASK 6.00 
5. Birgit Danneberg 2007 Ääsmäe PK 6.00 
6. Heleri Soodla 2007 TÜASK 5.50 
7. Lenna Palatu 2008 TÜASK 4.75 
8. Skayler Saaristu 2008 TÜASK 4.75 
9. Sandra Valgeväli 2008 Ääsemäe PK 4.75 
10. Angeliina Küttis 2010 Laagri LA 4.00 
11. Claudia Elis Rõõmussaar 27.07.2009 Ääsmäe PK 3.25 
12. Marietta Verst 05.06.2011 TÜASK 3.25 
 
TE 200m (käsiaeg) 
1. Katarina Verst 06.03.2007 TÜASK 34,1 
2. Nora Lehto 2008 TÜASK 36,5 
3. Eliisa Villako 2007 TÜASK 36,8 
4. Marleen Ollissaar 2008 TÜASK 36,9 
5. Liisa Põdersoo 2008 TÜASK 37,8 
6. Jaana Ribatti 2008 TÜASK 38,9 
7. Linette Kook   39,2 
8. Heleri Soodla 2007 TÜASK 41,1 
9. Sirgid Vinn 10.09.2007 TÜASK 41,1 
10. Carmen-Anete Plakso 2008 TÜASK 41,5 
11. Carmen Ilvesmets 2008 TÜASK 41,6 
12. Lorette Kook   42,6 
13. Helena Peedosk 27.02.2007 TÜASK 43,2 
14. Birgit Danneberg 2007 Ääsmäe PK 43,9 
15. Sandra Valgeväli 2008 Ääsemäe PK 44,3 
16. Angeliina Küttis 2010 Laagri LA 46,1 
17. Claudia Elis Rõõmussaar 27.07.2009 Ääsmäe PK 46,9 
18. Marietta Verst 05.06.2011 TÜASK 48,6 
19. Rianna Lindvere 2007 TÜASK 49,8 
 


